
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 07 001 0801007

Department

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit

:

Department of Education (DepEd)

:

:

Agency/Entity

:

Division of Batac City

Office of the Secretary

:

No.
Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS CODE

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

Total

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments
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PS TotalFinExMOOE

11
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MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO
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FinEx

3

Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 221,383,000.00 15,657,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00237,040,000.00 221,383,000.00 0.0015,657,000.000.00 237,040,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587

1 2022-01-11

104102 20,289,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,289,000.00 20,289,000.00 0.000.000.00 20,289,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587

2 2022-01-11

101406 991,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00991,710.00 991,710.00 0.000.000.00 991,710.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROI-22-00041773 2022-05-20

101407 91,651.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0091,651.00 91,651.00 0.000.000.00 91,651.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-22-00043694 2022-05-27

101407 93,945.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093,945.00 93,945.00 0.000.000.00 93,945.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-22-00047395 2022-06-09

101407 33,837.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,837.00 33,837.00 0.000.000.00 33,837.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-22-00056786 2022-07-19

Sub-Total 242,883,143.00 15,657,000.00 0.00 0.00 258,540,143.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,883,143.00 15,657,000.00 0.00 258,540,143.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-00002

1 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064,900.000.00 64,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64,900.00 0.00 0.00 64,900.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-00218

2 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,132.000.00 132,132.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132,132.00 0.00 0.00 132,132.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-00776

3 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,042,360.000.00 1,042,360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,042,360.00 0.00 0.00 1,042,360.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-01350

4 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,000.000.00 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-01550

5 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0062,000.000.00 62,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,000.00 0.00 0.00 62,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-02101

6 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,040.000.00 3,040.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,040.00 0.00 0.00 3,040.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-02426

7 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-03207

8 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,000.000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-03547

9 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00218,300.000.00 218,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,300.00 0.00 0.00 218,300.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-03870

10 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,100.000.00 35,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,100.00 0.00 0.00 35,100.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-04767

11 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,626,000.000.00 3,626,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,626,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,626,000.00

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / OSEC-1-22-0597212 2022-07-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068,500.000.00 68,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,500.00 0.00 0.00 68,500.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-1-22-07158

13 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00360,000.000.00 360,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 360,000.00 0.00 0.00 360,000.00

SARO-ROI-22-0000970 / ROI-22-002814 2022-01-26 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,762,552.135,762,552.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,762,552.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,762,552.13

ATFS-2022-F00007B / ROI-22-018915 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,000.000.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0219

16 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450,000.00450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00

ATFS-2022-F00006B / ROI-22-025517 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00750,000.000.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00 0.00 0.00 750,000.00

ATFS-2022-F00004B / ROI-22-028518 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046,500.000.00 46,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,500.00 0.00 0.00 46,500.00

ATFS-2022-F00005B / ROI-22-032419 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,413,510.000.00 1,413,510.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,413,510.00 0.00 0.00 1,413,510.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-01056 / ROI-22-0340

20 2022-04-08 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00614,775.800.00 614,775.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 614,775.80 0.00 0.00 614,775.80

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-01072 / ROI-22-0354

21 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00546,225.360.00 546,225.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 546,225.36 0.00 0.00 546,225.36

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-01088 / ROI-22-0367

22 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00324,224.500.00 324,224.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 324,224.50 0.00 0.00 324,224.50

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0382

23 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00171,764.30171,764.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 171,764.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 171,764.30

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0409

24 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00566,637.10566,637.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 566,637.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 566,637.10

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02051 / ROI-22-0494

25 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,000.000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-00758 / ROI-22-0508

26 2022-03-26 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,808,024.000.00 3,808,024.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,808,024.00 0.00 0.00 3,808,024.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0549

27 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,770,000.000.00 1,770,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,770,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,770,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0713

28 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,471.5435,471.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,471.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,471.54

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02006 / ROI-22-0743

29 2022-04-04 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,180.000.00 5,180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,180.00 0.00 0.00 5,180.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-03526 / ROI-22-0807

30 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050,000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0821

31 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00370,727.50370,727.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 370,727.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 370,727.50

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02742 / ROI-22-0846

32 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,500.000.00 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-03628 / ROI-22-0879

33 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,500.000.00 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-0910

34 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00110,000.00110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-04095 / ROI-22-0953

35 2022-09-13 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037,100.000.00 37,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,100.00 0.00 0.00 37,100.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-04189 / ROI-22-0967

36 2022-07-01 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042,914.000.00 42,914.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,914.00 0.00 0.00 42,914.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-1000

37 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00921,008.00921,008.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 921,008.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 921,008.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-04624 / ROI-22-1028

38 2022-09-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032,650.000.00 32,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,650.00 0.00 0.00 32,650.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-03781 / ROI-22-1056

39 2022-06-27 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00655,000.000.00 655,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 655,000.00 0.00 0.00 655,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-03781 / ROI-22-1107

40 2022-06-27 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050,000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-04962 / ROI-22-1190

41 2022-09-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,043.000.00 22,043.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,043.00 0.00 0.00 22,043.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-05180 / ROI-22-1204

42 2022-09-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,841.000.00 16,841.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,841.00 0.00 0.00 16,841.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-05395 / ROI-22-1218

43 2022-09-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023,223.000.00 23,223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,223.00 0.00 0.00 23,223.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1
OF NBC NO. 587 / ROI-22-1234

44 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00205,000.00205,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02742 / ROI-22-1263

45 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,600.000.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02742 / ROI-22-1302

46 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,000.000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 16,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02360 / ROI-22-1318

47 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-06115 / ROI-22-1336

48 2022-09-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,000.000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00
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X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 07 001 0801007
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Funding Source

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-06332 / ROI-22-1350

49 2022-09-24 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00485,000.00485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 485,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 485,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-06332 / ROI-22-1392

50 2022-09-24 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,000.007,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-04548 / ROI-22-1421

51 2022-09-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,387.000.00 5,387.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,387.00 0.00 0.00 5,387.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-02742 / ROI-22-1431

52 2022-06-15 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,800.000.00 14,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,800.00 0.00 0.00 14,800.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-03834 / ROI-22-1484

53 2022-06-27 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,860.000.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 2,860.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-06261 / ROI-22-1541

54 2022-09-24 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000.000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-06487 / ROI-22-1658

55 2022-09-24 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,200.000.00 43,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,200.00 0.00 0.00 43,200.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-07693 / ROI-22-1672

56 2022-12-27 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,200.000.00 6,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,200.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-08180 / ROI-22-1695

57 2023-01-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,926,377.845,926,377.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,926,377.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,926,377.84

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-08196 / ROI-22-1701

58 2023-01-06 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00654,426.57654,426.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 654,426.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 654,426.57

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-08220 / ROI-22-1713

59 2023-01-10 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,932,000.004,932,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,932,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,932,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-08240 / ROI-22-1767

60 2023-01-06 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,288,000.003,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,288,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office /
SUBARO NO. : OSEC-1-22-07527 / ROI-22-1784

61 2022-12-27 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,980.000.00 4,980.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,980.00 0.00 0.00 4,980.00

Sub-Total 23,885,964.98 16,142,569.66 0.00 1,000,000.00 41,028,534.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,885,964.98 16,142,569.66 0.00 41,028,534.641,000,000.00

266,769,107.98 31,799,569.66 0.00 1,000,000.00 299,568,677.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 299,568,677.641,000,000.000.00266,769,107.98 31,799,569.66Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 1,000,000.001,000,000.00 271,651,555.94 0.00 0.000.00 0.00238,851,986.28 0.00 271,651,555.940.00 238,851,986.28 31,799,569.6631,799,569.66

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 6,754,262.13 0.00 0.000.00 0.006,754,262.13 0.00 6,754,262.130.00 6,754,262.13 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 219,433.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00219,433.00 0.00 219,433.000.00 219,433.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 20,943,426.57 0.00 0.000.00 0.0020,943,426.57 0.00 20,943,426.570.00 20,943,426.57 0.000.00
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